12/4/24, 11:10

Apellido y Nombre

BARREIRO OMAR ALEJANDRO
BONNIN MARIA DEL CARMEN

DI LORENZO CARLOS ROQUE
HVALA MARINA ELIDA EUGENIA
MASTRANGELO ALBERTO OSCAR
MITROVICH ZULMA LIDIA
MONTALBANO GUILLERMO ADRIAN
PINTO MARGARITA EVA

RINCON MARIA PAMELA

ROJAS DIEGO ROBERTO

SILVA CARMEN BEATRIZ

VELO RODOLFO ERNESTO

ZAGA YESICAALEJANDRA

Documento Encuesta

39980542
12627073
4960147

24435669
30270280
31928796
25660355
5081072

40886764
32686125
24152287
24674422
33784713

Cant.Asistencias : 13

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,12/04/2024 11:12

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - EMILIO AYARZA (22) 131
Villa Moquehua - 25 DE MAYO (53) 0
Chivilcoy - MANUEL LOPEZ (72) 72
Chivilcoy - AV. A. TSCHIFEELY 616
Chivilcoy - AUGUSTO KRAUSSE (25) 174
Chivilcoy - AV. DE LOS FUNDADORES (114) 650
Chivilcoy - LEANDRO N . ALEM (58) 966
Chivilcoy - CORONEL SUAREZ (62) 549
11 De Septiembre - undefined 928
Chivilcoy - C. GUZMAN (90) 450
Chivilcoy - 25 DE MAYO (53) 0
Chivilcoy - CALLE 112 (SECCION 3) 415
Chivilcoy - HUMBERTO PRIMO (31) 739

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-04-12/2024-04-12/-/-/2/-/-

Fecha

12/04/2024 10:38
12/04/2024 10:40
12/04/2024 10:40
12/04/2024 10:39
12/04/2024 10:38
12/04/2024 10:39
12/04/2024 10:38
12/04/2024 10:38
12/04/2024 10:38
12/04/2024 10:39
12/04/2024 10:40
12/04/2024 10:39
12/04/2024 10:39

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-04-12/2024-04-12/-/-12/-/-

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

Cant.

A A A A A A A A A A A aa

Importe

30000
10000
10000
10000
15000
10000
20000
10000
50000
5000

12000
5000

30000

Importe Total :$ 217000



